Mission City Auto Leasing & Sales

5551 Hollister Ave. Goleta, CA 93117

Phone: (805) 681-7310 Salesperson: Today's Date: 06/13/2016
Fax:  (805) 681-7060 F&I Manager: Deal Date: 06/13/2016
BUYER CO-BUYER INSURANCE
Name: SHOWERS OF BLESSING
Address: 430 CAMINO TALAVERA
Goleta, CA 93117 CA
County: Santa Barbara
SS#:
DOB:
License No/State: CA
Home Phone:
Cell Phone: (805) 964-2550
Work Phone: (805) 964-2550
Email:
ANNUAL ~ FINANCE R AMOUNT . TOTALOF  TOTAL
% RATE CHARGE | FINANCED PAYMENTS SALE PRICE
‘ Down: $0.00
0.00 % $0.00 $13,993.65 $13,993.65 ‘ $13,993.65
[IEMIZATION OF AMOUNTFINANCED | BREAKDOWNS [ PAYMENTSCHEDULE
Vehicle Cash Price: $12,500.00 LICENSE FEES [Cash Payment @: © $13,993.65
Document Processing Charge: $80.00 Base DMV Fee: ) 3330_06 ‘Due On: 06/13/2016
Dealer Smog Fee: $50.00 . : S
i Add On Amount: $0.00
Sales Tax @ 8.0000%: $1,010.40 Li itle Transfer Fee: 51
Sakbitotal: $13.640.40 icense Title Transfer Fee: 5.00
’ Total: $345.00
License Fees: $345.00
State Smog Fee: $8.25
Total Sale Price: $13,993.65
Total Cash: $0.00
Total Down: $0.00
Amount Financed: $13,993.65
itemns marked with * are estimated
VEHICLE INFORMATION
B PUBCEASE ~USED o TRADE-IN(S)
Stock Number: 21962/18
VIN: IFTNE14W47DA64671
Year: 2007
Make: Ford
Model: Econoline
Body Style: E150
Odometer: 80,846 B _
Provider of this form makes no warranty, express or implied, as to content or fitness for purpose of this form. Consult your own legal counsel.
EI)ELI::[:[; m,mill\:17(%1;1?!:)25.';\18;».??1, All sales subject to credit approval. ;Eﬂm wﬁa—_ﬁ”“‘-—ﬂij‘aﬂ ?
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DELIVERING INNOVATION

Multi-State Vehicle History Report
l NO BRAND, INSURANCE, JUNK OR SALVAGE REPORTED j

1FTNE14W47DAG467 1 Reference #: 1689369 Date: 6/13/2016 5:10:59 PM

VEHICLE INFORMATION

This information is obtained by decoding the VIN. Use it to make sure that the VIN matches the vehicle.

Year: 2007 Weight: 4767
Make: FORD Gross Weight Rating: 8600
Model: E-SERIES CARGO Fuel Type: GAS
Trim: E-150 Engine: V8, 4.6L
Style: E-150 3DR CARGO VAN

SUMMARY

A title brand is an official record of damage or other information about a vehicle that could affect its value or the ability to operate it safely. For example, a “rebuilt” title brand means the vehicle has
suffered enough damage to be declared a total loss by an insurance company and then was rebuilt. A title brand remains on recerd for the life of the vehicle. This section gives you a summary view
of the total number of "Brands” associated with this VIN since its first record of sale. If this section shows any hits, you can find the details including the branding type record, whe entered the
record, when it was entered and more in the section titled "BRAND HISTORY".

Total Loss: No Brand Reported QOdometer: No Brand Reported
Junk/Salvage: No Brand Reported Rebuilt/Repaired/Reconstructed: No Brand Reported
Disclosed Damage: No Brand Reported Dismantled: No Brand Reported
Bond: No Brand Reported Rental/Taxi/Police: No Brand Reported
Flood: No Brand Reported Agricultural/Logging Vehicle: No Brand Reported
CARS/Cash for Clunkers: No Brand Reported Title Copy: No Brand Reported
Gray Market: No Brand Reported Antique/Classic: No Brand Reported
Insurance: No Brand Reported Undisclosed Lien: Mo Brand Reported
Manufacturer Brand: No Brand Reported Other: No Brand Reported
New/Re-Issued VIN: No Brand Reported

TITLE HISTORY
This section shows you each State where the vehicle has been fitled, when it was titled, the odometer reading on the date of title, etc. There is good information here to protect you from fraud. Keep
an eye out for the odometer readings. If the current odometer reading is less than it was in one of these title records, you might suspect a fraud tactic called Odometer Rollback. You should aiso
make sure the vehicle make and its model year match the "VEHICLE INFORMATION SECTION" above. If you find any discrepancies, take this report te your nearest department of motor vehicles
for a detailed analysis by an expert.
Date State VIN Cdometer
03/30/2007 CALIFORNIA TITLE - CURRENT 1FTNE14W47DAB4671 15 MILES

HOW TO REQUEST A STATE VEHICLE RECORD

Califomia
hitp:/Awww.dmv.ca.gov/portal/dmy/?1 dmy&urile=wem:path:/dmv_content en/dmv/forms/inf/inf70

NMVTIS CONSUMER ACCESS PRODUCT DISCLAIMER

. The National Motor Vehicle Title Information System (NMVTIS) is an electronic system that contains information on certain automebiles titled in the United States.
NMVTIS is intended to serve as a reliable source of fitle and brand history for automobiles, but it does not contain detailed information regarding a vehicle's repair
history.

. All states, insurance companies, and junk and salvage yards are required by federal law to regularly report information to NMVTIS. However, NMVTIS does not

contain information on all motor vehicles in the United States because some states are not yet providing their vehicle data to the system. Currently, the data
provided to NMVTIS by states is provided in a variety of time frames; while some states report and update NMVTIS data in "real-time" (as title transactions accur),
other states send updates less frequently, such as once every 24 hours or within a period of days.

. Information on previous, significant vehicle damage may not be included in the system if the vehicle was never determined by an insurance company (or other
appropriate entity) to be a "total loss" or branded by a state titling agency. Conversely, an insurance carrier may be required to report a "total loss" even if the
vehicle's titling-state has not determined the vehicle to be "salvage" or "junk.”

. A vehicle history report is NOT a substitute for an independent vehicle inspection. Before making a decision to purchase a vehicle, consumers are strongly
encouraged to also obtain an independent vehicle inspection to ensure the vehicle does not have hidden damage. The Approved NMVTIS Data Providers
(loak for the NMVTIS logo) can include vehicle conditicn data from sources other than NMVTIS.

. NMVTIS data INCLUDES (as available by those entities required to report to the System):
° Information from participating state motor vehicle titing agencies.
o Information on automobiles, buses, trucks, motorcycles, recreational vehicles, motor homes, and tractors. NMVTIS may not currently include commercial

vehicles if those vehicles are not included in a state's primary database for title records (in some states, those vehicles are managed by a separate state
agency), although these records may be added at a later time.

o Information on "brands” applied to vehicles provided by participating state motor vehicle titling agencies. Brand types and definitions vary by state, but may
provide useful information about the condition or prior use of the vehicle.

https://www.dataconsultants.com/capp/third_party/mvscusa/view_report.php 6/13/2016
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° Most recent odometer reading in the state's title record.

° Information from insurance companies, and auto recyclers, including junk and salvage yards, that is required by law to be reported to the system,
beginning March 31, 2009. This information will include if the vehicle was determined to be a "total loss" by an insurance carrier.

o Information from junk and salvage yards receiving a "cash for clunker” vehicle traded-in under the Consumer Assistance to Recycle and Save Act of 2009
(CARS) Program.

. Consumers are advised to visit www.vehiclehistory.gov for details on how to interpret the information in the system and understand the meaning of various labels
applied to vehicles by the participating state motor vehicle titling agencies.

Data provided by Motor Vehicle Software Corporation, an authorized NMVTIS service provider,

https://www.dataconsultants.com/capp/third party/mvscusa/view_report.php 6/13/2016
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NO BRAND OR HIT REPORTED

[m]EEAS
ASK YOUR SALES
REPRESENTATIVE FOR

A COPY OF THEIR NMVTIS
REPORT OR SCAN

THE QR-CODE TO GET

THE MOST UP TO DATE
INFORMATION FROM

WWW VEHICLEHISTORY.GOQV

NMVTIS INQUIRY DATE:

VIN: 1FTNE14W47DA64671 6/13/2016

https://www.dataconsultants.com/capp/third party/mvscusa/view report.php 6/13/2016




